Rang

Durchschnitt B-Mannschaft
alle Spiele

Name

Heiniger Marcel

Ferkinghoff Matthias

Heiniger Christoph

Maurer Michael
Berger Beat
Gerber David
Brand Urs
Aeberhard Kris
Wymann Lukas
Fluckiger Peter
Grunder Stefan
Rolli Dominic
Stauffer Martin
Gautschi Ruedi
Flach Stephan
Aeberhard Peter
Kipfer Marcel
Marti Jirg
Heusser Sascha
Aebi David

Durchschnitt alle Spiele

Streiche

24
24

16
16
20
20
24
16
24
24
20
24
24
20
20
24
12
4
24
24

404

Punkte

453
436

283
279
346
324
381
253
368
366
305
360
348
280
272
324
162
50
283
281

6154

Durchschnitt

18.88
18.17

17.69
17.44
17.30
16.20
15.88
15.81
15.33
15.25
15.25
15.00
14.50
14.00
13.60
13.50
13.50
12.50
11.79
11.71

15.23

23.04.2024



